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FEMIA
Riccardo

Qualifica
Residenza
1987 Telefono

Allenatore di Base (2019)
Omegna
346/3188191

Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021

NOTE
(*)

Casale Corte Cerro
Casale Corte Cerro
Casale Corte Cerro
Casale Corte Cerro
Casale Corte Cerro
Casale Corte Cerro
Dinamo Bagnella

Casale Corte Cerro

Calciatore

3/ Categoria (*)
3/ Categoria (*)
2/ Categoria (*)
3/ Categoria (*)
2/ Categoria (*)
2/ Categoria (*)
Esordienti 2008
2/ Categoria (*)




